

Surveyor : TAUFIKH LKK  
 Claim : TP INDIA  
 DOA : 11.05.2019  
 Emailed : 05/07/19, 2-30pm  
 Date survey : 27.05.2019

VEHICLE NO : SDD 7354 P  
 MODEL : KIA CERATO K3 1.6 A SX  
 WIP : 49980

Material	:	\$	<u>6,382.00</u>
Labour	:	\$	<u>4,790.00</u>
Sub-Total	:	\$	<u>11,172.00</u>
	:		<u>-</u>
Less Excess	:	\$	<u>-</u>
Total	:	\$	<u>11,172.00</u>
GST 7%	:	\$	<u>782.04</u>
Grand Total	:	\$	<u>11,954.04</u>
Finalise By/Date	:		<u>LOI / 05/07/19</u>

☒ REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,  
 OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

☐ SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

☒ REPAIR TOOK 7 WORKING DAYS + 2 Days (1) Weekends  
 + 0 Days (0) Public Holiday  
 TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK = 9

☒ TP claim GBF 4595 T

☐ Claim GIA / LTA fee

☒ Claim Loss of ☐ Use / ☒ Rental

☐ Claim Medical Fee / Others

☐ Third Party Report -

E-mail to Loi 28/8/19.  
 \$11,172, 7 days



CYCLE &amp; CARRIAGE

**CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD**  
**PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE**  
 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Co Reg No : 199405410K

**ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P/L	Cust No/Name /NG KOK WAI
64 CECIL STREET	Reg No/Reg Date SDD7354P*FS1F/ 16/05/201
#04/05 IOB BUILDING	Date In/Mileage 28/05/2019/ 23543
SINGAPORE 049711	Chassis No KNAFZ411MJ5761728
Contact No	Engine No G4FGHH691713
27/05/	Make/Model KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR
	Colour/Trim ABP AURORA BLACK / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No			
CTP00080	Cash	05/07/2019/ 13:07	TLD	260 / A1Ting	49980			
Description of Goods/Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000 REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE REAR BOOT LID, REAR BUMPER, REAR BODY KITS, REAR END PANEL, REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL, AND ALL OTHER AFFECTED AREAS, ADJUST AND ALIGN BODY GAPS ALIGNMENT TO THE SAME								2200.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING SENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIR								60.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN TRIMS, AND ALL OTHER ATTACHMENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIR								200.00
E PNT98000 RESPRAY ON REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR END PANEL, REAR BOOT LID, REAR BUMPER, REAR BODY KITS, AND ALL OTHER AFFECTED AREAS TO THE SAME								1680.00
M SUNDRY APPLY SEALANT ON BODY KITS								60.00
A 54900099 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM								30.00
M SUNDRY APPLY BODY SEALANT ON AFFECTED AREAS								160.00
A 10028901 CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST AND CLEAR TROUBLE CODE								200.00
M SUNDRY PERFORM RUST PREVENTION ON AFFECTED AREAS								80.00
M SUNDRY SUPPLY K3 EMBLEM								50.00
M SUNDRY SUPPLY C&C LOGO								50.00
M SUNDRY SUNDRIES								20.00
X PANEL ASSY-BACK					1.00	324.00	00.00	324.00
X TRIM-TRANSVERSE RR					1.00	58.00	00.00	58.00
X PANEL ASSY-TRUNK LID					1.00	1297.00	00.00	1297.00
X LOGO ASSY-KIA SUB					1.00	37.00	00.00	37.00
X EMBLEM-CERATO					1.00	35.00	00.00	35.00

Confirm &amp; accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.





CYCLE &amp; CARRIAGE

**CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD**  
**PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE**

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Co Reg No : 199405410K

**ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P/L	Cust No/Name /NG KOK WAI
64 CECIL STREET	Reg No/Reg Date SDD7354P*FS1F/ 16/05/201
#04/05 IOB BUILDING	Date In/Mileage 28/05/2019/ 23543
SINGAPORE 049711	Chassis No KNAFZ411MJ5761728
Contact No	Engine No G4FGHH691713
27/05/	Make/Model KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR
	Colour/Trim ABP AURORA BLACK / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
CTP00080	Cash	05/07/2019/ 13:07	TLD	260 / AiTing	49980

Description of Goods / Services	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
X STAY-RR BUMPER LH	1.00	120.00	00.00	120.00
X STAY-RR BUMPER RH	1.00	120.00	00.00	120.00
X BEAM-RR BUMPER	1.00	318.00	00.00	318.00
X RETAINER	2.00	2.00	00.00	4.00
X GROMMET ASSY-SCREW	10.00	2.00	00.00	20.00
X CLIP	10.00	2.00	00.00	20.00
X COVER-RR BUMPER	1.00	688.00	00.00	688.00
X COVER-RR BUMPER,CTR	1.00	347.00	00.00	347.00
X WIRING HARNESS-BWS EXT	1.00	216.00	00.00	216.00
X LATCH ASSY-TRUNK LID	1.00	112.00	00.00	112.00
X LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE, LH	1.00	710.00	00.00	710.00
X LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE, RH	1.00	710.00	00.00	710.00
X ANTENNA ASSY-SMARTKEY	1.00	69.00	00.00	69.00
M NEW K3 AURORA BLACK ABP	1.00	1177.00	00.00	1177.00
Z TEXT				
TP CLAIM INDIA GBF4595T				
DOA : 11.05.19				
SURVEYOR TAUFIKH LKK 27.05.19				
REPAIR 07 DAYS				

Confirm &amp; accepted by

Nett 11,172.00  
 7% GST on 11172.00 782.04  
**Total Payable 11,954.04**

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



Exceptional Journeys

INSURANCE CO.: INDIA

Supplementary Parts For Registration No.: SDD 7354 P

<u>Materials</u>		<u>Cost (\$)</u>
1	Lamp assy-rear comb inside, LH	710.00 <i>an</i>
2	Lamp assy-Rear comb inside, RH	710.00 <i>an</i>
Total		1,420.00
Total taxable amount		1,420.00
7% GST		99.40
Grand total		<u>\$ 1,519.40</u>

Thank You.

Yours faithfully

  
LOI AI TING  
CUSTOMER SERVICE ADVISOR  
KIA SERVICE CENTRE  
DID : 6568 4556 / 6568 4501  
FAX : 6567 5258 / 6565 1240



CYCLE &amp; CARRIAGE

**CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD**  
**PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE**

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

**ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Co Reg No : 199405410K

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info	
NG KOK WAI  BLK 239 BISHAN STREET 22 #24-202 SINGAPORE 570239  Contact No Mobile: 91800200	Cust No/Name	/NG KOK WAI
	Reg No/Reg Date	SDD7354P*FS1F/ 16/05/201
	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
	Chassis No	KNAFZ411MJ5761728
	Engine No	G4FGHH691713
	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR
	Colour/Trim	ABP AURORA BLACK / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No			
CSM00081	Cash	13/05/2019/ 21:01	QUD	247 / DonBong	49980			
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000								2200 3300.00
RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS ON REAR BOOT LID, REAR BUMPER, REAR BODY KITS, CUT/WELD REAR END PANEL, REPAIR BOT REAR FENDER, REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL								60. 80.00
E PNT88000								200. 250.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING SENSOR								
E PNT88000								1680. 3360.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN TO FACILIAE REPAIR WORK								
E PNT98000								
PAINT WORK SPRAY REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR END PANEL, REAR BOOT LID, REAR BUMPER FACE, REAR BODY KITS, RH REAR FENDER, LH REAR FENDER AND AFFECTED PORTION								60. 80.00
M SUNDRY								30. 50.00
APPLY SEALANT BODY KITS								
A 54900099								160. 240.00
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM								✓ 200.00
M SUNDRY								
APPLY BODY SEALANT								80. 160.00
A 10028901								ne 50.00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST								un 50.00
M SUNDRY								20. 50.00
PERFORM RUST PREVENTION								
M SUNDRY								
SUPPLY K3 EMBLEM								
M SUNDRY								
SUPPLY C&C LOGO								
M SUNDRY								
SUNDRIES								
M PANEL ASSY-BACK					1.00	324.00	00.00	ht 324.00
M TRIM-TRANSVERSE RR					1.00	58.00	00.00	de 58.00
M MAT ASSY-LUGGAGE COVERING					1.00	159.00	00.00	mx 159.00
M PANEL ASSY-TRUNK LID					1.00	1297.00	00.00	hl 1297.00
<div><div>LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:</div><div><div>• To resurvey before/after spray painting</div><div>• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey</div><div>• Parts prices are subject to confirmation</div><div>• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis</div><div>• No illegal modification(s) is allowed</div><div>• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and</div></div><div>is subject to final approval from Insurance Company</div></div>								
Confirm & accepted by					Acknowledged by Repairer			
					Signature:			
					Date:			
Authorized signatory and company stamp								

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.





CYCLE &amp; CARRIAGE

CYCLE &amp; CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240



## ESTIMATE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
NG KOK WAI	Cust No/Name /NG KOK WAI
BLK 239 BISHAN STREET 22	Reg No/Reg Date SDD7354P*FS1F/ 16/05/201
#24-202	Date In/Mileage / 0
SINGAPORE 570239	Chassis No KNAFZ411MJ5761728
Contact No Mobile: 91800200	Engine No G4FGHH691713
	Make/Model KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR
	Colour/Trim ABP AURORA BLACK / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
CSM00081	Cash	13/05/2019/ 21:01	QUD	247 / DonBong	49980
Description of Goods / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M LOGO ASSY-KIA SUB		1.00	37.00	00.00	37.00
M EMBLEM-CERATO		1.00	35.00	00.00	35.00
M BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE MTG,LH		1.00	29.00	00.00	29.00
M BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE MTG,RH		1.00	29.00	00.00	29.00
M GUARD-BUMPER REAR,RH		1.00	17.00	00.00	17.00
M STAY-RR BUMPER LH		1.00	120.00	00.00	120.00
M STAY-RR BUMPER RH		1.00	120.00	00.00	120.00
M BRACKET-RR BEAM UPR MTG		1.00	3.00	00.00	3.00
M BRACKET-RR BEAM UPR MTG,RH		1.00	3.00	00.00	3.00
M ANTENNA ASSY-SMARTKEY		1.00	69.00	00.00	69.00
M BEAM-RR BUMPER		1.00	318.00	00.00	318.00
M BRACKET-RR BEAM LWR MTG		2.00	5.00	00.00	10.00
M BRACKET-RR BEAM LWR,CTR		1.00	5.00	00.00	5.00
M RETAINER		2.00	2.00	00.00	8.00
M GROMMET ASSY-SCREW		10.00	2.00	00.00	20.00
M CLIP		10.00	2.00	00.00	20.00
M RETAINER-BUMPER SIDE MTG		4.00	1.00	00.00	4.00
M COVER-RR BUMPER		1.00	688.00	00.00	688.00
M COVER-RR BUMPER,CTR		1.00	347.00	00.00	347.00
M WIRING HARNESS-BWS EXT		1.00	216.00	00.00	216.00
M ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY-P.A.S		1.00	177.00	00.00	177.00
M ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY-P.A.S		1.00	177.00	00.00	177.00
M ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY-P.A.S		1.00	177.00	00.00	177.00
M ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY-P.A.S		1.00	177.00	00.00	177.00
M NEW K3 AURORA BLACK ABP		1.00	1177.00	00.00	1177.00
M LATCH ASSY-TRUNK LID		1.00	112.00	00.00	112.00
M STRIKER ASSY-TRUNK LID		1.00	18.00	00.00	18.00

SURVEYOR NAME :

SURVEYOR SIGNATURE :

DATE :

Confirm &amp; accepted by

REMARKS :

Nett

13,821.00

7% GST on

13821.00

967.47

Total Payable

14,788.47

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.